 1
 2
Monobloc Kaina 3 Prosthesis
Reference Designation
M 3003 101 S Monobloc Kaina 3 – Size 11
M 3003 102 S Monobloc Kaina 3 – Size 12
M 3003 201 S Monobloc Kaina 3 – Size 21
M 3003 202 S Monobloc Kaina 3 – Size 22

EP 11745 A S 45
EP 11746 A S 46
EP 11747 A S 47
EP 11748 A S 48
EP 11749 A S 49
EP 11750 A S 50
EP 11751 A S 51
EP 11752 A S 52
EP 11753 A S 53
EP 11754 A S 54
EP 11755 A S 55
Fam 340.1
 13
Thompson Prosthesis with Collar Satin Finish
Reference Head diameter (mm)
EP 115MS37 A S 37
EP 115MS38 A S 38
EP 115MS39 A S 39
EP 115MS40 A S 40
EP 115MS41 A S 41
EP 115MS42 A S 42
EP 115MS43 A S 43
EP 115MS44 A S 44
EP 115MS45 A S 45
EP 115MS46 A S 46
EP 115MS47 A S 47
EP 115MS48 A S 48
EP 115MS49 A S 49
EP 115MS50 A S 50
EP 115MS51 A S 51
EP 115MS52 A S 52
EP 115MS53 A S 53
EP 115MS54 A S 54
EP 115MS55 A S 55
Fam 341
 14
Thompson Prosthesis Standard Satin Finish
Reference Head diameter (mm)